
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04148623 

Name of Company 

Disaster Services Limited t/a Midland Chem-Dry 

|/ We 
Imogen C M Davidson 

Lloyds House 

18-22 Lloyd Street 

Manchester 

M2 5BE 

the liquidators) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 May 2011 

signed __ | OAmndSO Date 24 May 2011 

Baines and Ernst Corporate Limited 

Lloyds House 

18-22 Lloyd Street Insc 2 Wn 
Ref DISA01/ICMD/CB 

24/06/2011 2: 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

FR
ID
AY
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Disaster Services Limited t/a Midland Chem-Dry 

on the 24 May 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MARTIN JOHN BEL 

Signed ME! 

Dated Y ys A O/, / 



Disaster Services Limited t’a Midland Chem-Dry 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 May 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Encumbered Motor Vehicle 4,345 00 4,000 00 
Lombard North Central pic (5,985 36) 
Deficiency c/d (1,985 36) 

Encumbered Motor Vehicle 7,331 00 6,750 00 
CVF Commercial Vehicle Finance Ltd (9,857 40) 
Deficiency c/d (3,107 40) 

Encumbered Motor Vehicle 8,418 00 7,750 00 
Lex Auto Lease (12,708 36) 
Deficiency c/d (4,958 36) 

Encumbered Motor Vehicle 5,430 00 §,000 60 
Lloyds TSB (9,112 32) 
Deficiency c/d (4,112 32) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 
Plant & Equipment 48,495 00 4,250 00 
Warehouse Equipment 9,000 00 5,750 00 

Goodwill 37,170 00 Uncertain 
Work In Progress 17,000 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 4,719 82 2,359 91 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,359 91 

Signature Date Z4-S ff 

VA



Disaster Services Limited t/a Midland Chem-Dry 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 May 2011 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,359 91 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,359 91 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

12,358 91 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,359 91 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,359 91 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,359 91 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 14,163 44 
Trade & Expense Creditors 91,220 75 
National Westminster Bank pic 65,000 00 
Chem-Dry Group 27,214 62 
Directors Loan - Martin Bell 19,629 32 
Directors Loan - Mark Randall 616 38 

H M Revenue and Customs (PAYE/NIC) 3,054 97 
HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) 8,279 25 

229,178 73 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (216,818 82) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (216,818 82) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (216,820 82) 

st Loe om £05 



juss |-u0-sy0}g 
oid sjejuey 

p10 ¢ abed 
‘281 ) Xog 